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Section 89(3) Form 4.70 contd
The Insolvency Act 1986

Members Voluntary Winding Up

Declaration of Solvency

Embodying a Statement of

Assets & Liabilities

Company No 01360981

Name of Company T W Associates (Financial
Consultants) Limited
Presented by Brian Baker, Kingston Smith & Partners LLP
Devonshire House
60 Goswell Road
London EC1M 7AD

DECLARATION OF SOLVENCY

Peter Hickson

12 Crescent Road
Wimbledon
London

SW20 8EX

being [All er-Majonty] of the directors of

T W Associates (Financial Consultants) Limited

do solemnly and sincerely declare that we have made a full enquiry into the affairs of this
Company, and that, having done so, we have formed the opinion that this Corpany will be
able to pay its debts in full together with interest at the official rate within a period of 12
months, from the commencement of the winding up

We append a statement of the Company’s assets and habiliies as at 27 July 2015, being the
last practicable date before the making of this declaration

We make this solemn declaration, conscientiously believing 1t to be true and? virtue of the

provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835 6/ - |

Declared at /&q M Q-f\éﬂ}' /mﬁ_,ém (L V7N 1/
this Z z _naay of ju/ L]/] 20/ Sr"

Before me
Solicitor %W
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T.W. ASSOCIATES (FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS)
LIMITED

Statement as at 27 July 2015 showing assets at
estimated realisable values and liabilities expected to
rank

Form 4.70 contd

ASSETS & LIABILITIES

ASSETS Investments
Debtors
Cash at Bank

Estimated realisable value of assets

LIABILITIES Accountancy Fees
Other Creditors
Costs and Expenses of Liquidation

Estimated surplus after paying debts in full

Estimated to Realise
or to rank for payment
£

6,975
499
242,495

249,969

1,124
840
2,500

245,505
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