Section 89(3)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Members Voluntary Winding Up
Declaration of Solvency
Embodying a Statement of
Assets & Liabilities

Pursuant to Section 89 (3) of the Insolvency Act 1986

S89/3

	For O	ficial	Use	
Company Number				
	013	36098	31	

Name of Company

TW ASSOCIATES (FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS) LIMITED

Brian Baker
Kingston Smith & Partners LLP
Devonshire House
60 Goswell Road
London EC1M 7AD

attach a declaration of solvency embodying a statement of assets and liabilities

Signed

Ref

Sunsi

Date 11.9 15

Brian Baker Kingston Smith & Partners LLP Devonshire House 60 Goswell Road London EC1M 7AD BBT0006 For Official Use Liquidation | Post Room



A18 12/09/2015 COMPANIES HOUSE

#359

Form 4.70 contd

Section 89(3)
The Insolvency Act 1986
Members Voluntary Winding Up
Declaration of Solvency
Embodying a Statement of
Assets & Liabilities

Company No

01360981

Name of Company

TW Associates (Financial

Consultants) Limited

Presented by

Brian Baker, Kingston Smith & Partners LLP

Devonshire House 60 Goswell Road London EC1M 7AD

DECLARATION OF SOLVENCY

Peter Hickson 12 Crescent Road Wimbledon London SW20 8EX

being [All or Majority] of the directors of

TW Associates (Financial Consultants) Limited

do solemnly and sincerely declare that we have made a full enquiry into the affairs of this Company, and that, having done so, we have formed the opinion that this Company will be able to pay its debts in full together with interest at the official rate within a period of 12 months, from the commencement of the winding up

We append a statement of the Company's assets and liabilities as at 27 July 2015, being the last practicable date before the making of this declaration

We make this solemn declaration, conscientiously believing it to be true and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835

Declared at

this

フェイム day of 20/5

Before me

Solicitor or Commissioner for Oaths

RICK ANDREW FREETY.

MVL201

T.W. ASSOCIATES (FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS) LIMITED

Form 4.70 contd

Statement as at 27 July 2015 showing assets at estimated realisable values and liabilities expected to rank

ASSETS & LIA	ABILITIES	Estimated to Realise or to rank for payment £
ASSETS	Investments Debtors Cash at Bank	6,975 499 242,495
	Estimated realisable value of assets	249,969
LIABILITIES	Accountancy Fees Other Creditors Costs and Expenses of Liquidation	1,124 840 2,500
Estimated surp	olus after paying debts in full	245,505

PetAirhum MA Freely